Krantiguru Shyamji Krishna Verma **Kachchh University** INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC)



NOTICE

29th January 2022

The meeting of the Internal Quality Assurance Cell committee members shall be held on 3rd February 2022at 4:30pm in the Conference Hall, Administrative Building, K.S.K.V. Kachchh University, Bhuj.

Following are the agenda of the meeting:

- To confirm the minutes of the last meeting of IQAC held on 3rd July 2021
- IQAC work report of last six months.
- To discuss future action plan of IQAC for NAAC

Please make it convenient to attend.

Dr. R. V. Basiya Director, IQAC K.S.K.V. Kachchh University

DIRECTOR ICAC KSKV Kachebh University ENOUJ

Dr. G. M.Butani Registrar, Senior Administrative Officer- IQAC K.S.K.V. Kachehh University

REGISTRAR K. S. K. V. Kachchh University BHUJ - KACHCHH



